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Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

HDR Engineering, Inc.

412 E. Parkcenter Blvd. Ste. 100

Date prepared

1-3-08

Penod covered

year ending

Boise, ID B3706 (Mo)  (Dayr (Y1)
12 | a1 ‘ 07
“';m Totals of all reponabls expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist ot by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of t.obbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for 1} Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaiting to Lobbying Activily All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 r Ewmployer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
E{)‘Sgﬁllrc\intl{t};cshmcnt $ 38124 | ¢ 381.24 | g 3
Living Accommmadations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services
Total |$ 38124 | g 38124 |g 0.00 | g 0.00 0.00

*When the number of employers you ate reporting for requires muiltiple L-2 forms 10 be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered en Page |,

1tem | Thetotals of cach expenditure of more than fifty dollars {$50) for a legislator, other holder of public office, and executive officials.
2 Date Place Amount Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials in Group
N/A NIA
L—_] Continued on atached pags(s)
INSTRUCTIONS "5'" Employer(s) Nanie(s) and Address(es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. 1 HDR Engineering, Inc. )
67-6617 Idaho Code 77 412 E. Parkcenter Blvd. Ste. 100, Boise, {D 83706
Filing deadline: Apnual report is due on Januavy 31st. No. 2
Executive Lobbist semi-annual report due July 31st o
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No. 3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
BOiSC, D 8372(]-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (203) 334-2282
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Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature af coutributions of money or other langible or inlangible

u(jm personal property to any Legislator, Public or Excowtive Officlal o for or on behalf of any Legislator, Public or Exerttive Orticial,
Dule Amount Naine of Legisiator, Public or Exccuntive Official Recolving or Qenefiting
Item Subjeut mmatter of prop-:;sud jegislation, 'ﬂie xlnmbor qf the SenFm LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION
5 of House Bil}, Resolution or other fugislative actlvity in which

the Lobbyist wns supporting or opposing.

Suhjfect Code
ifiom_tablc)

Bill, Reselution or Other
Lepistative fIdent Number

Apprapriaton Bill Nomber
and Section Number

Item

tdentify any nde, ratemaking decision, procurement,
contract bid or bid process, financiul services agrecment or
boud Zobbyist wis suppotting of opposing,

Code Subject

0
02

L]

08

10

!

13
4
15
16

Agriculiure, horticuliure,
laming, and livesiock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sporis

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Chiurch and voligion
Consumer atlnirs

Ecology, environment, pollution.

consecvation. zoning, land and
waler use

LEducation

Elections, campaigns, voling,
political parlies

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Govemment, financing,
tazalion, revenue, hudget,
appropriations, bids, {ces, lunds
Governmenl, county
Govenuncat, federal
Govemmmenl, municipal
Governmen, special districts
Governmeny, stato

Colle Subjert

17

8
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

3

Health service. medicine, drugs
and controlled subslances, health
fnsurance, haspitals

Higher cducation

Housing, vonstruction, codes
Insurince (excluding heal(h
insorance}

Labor, sajaries and wagas,
collective bergaining

Law enforcement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisens

License, permits

Liquor

Maawfacturing, distribution and
Services

Natural resourccs, forest and
forest products, fisherles, mining
and nining products

Public lands, purks, recranilon
Sovial insurance, onemploymunt
thsurance, public nssistance,
workimen's eosnpensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utifities, communications,
televisions. radio, newspaper.
power, ATV, gas

Other {please specily)

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify thet the above is a true, complete and
corrcet statement In ascordance with Section 67-6624 Ydahe Code,

Em'[:loycr No. 1 signaturc /j "Date
Employer No, 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Rate



